(feoett favafaaa)
AJ I (Bravh) Sa-11, 73 Rwelt - 110017

710 FO NO To ATERTAT Wt ‘3’ sroft

§-Re : principal@sbs.du.ac.in,

e : 011-29250306, 011-29257472
dawrse . www.sbsc.in

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

SHEIKH SARAI (TRIVENI) PHASE-ll, NEW DELHI - 110017

NAAC Accredited ‘A’ Grade

Email : principal@sbs.du.ac.in,

PHONE : 011-29250306, 011-29257472
Website : www.sbsc.in

No.SBSC/ 1<, 2

NOTICE

Date: glg ZQ z

In response to the University of Delhi letter no. PCTO/40/2026/596 & 597 dated
03.02.2026, all the students are hereby informed that the College has constituted the
following Committee to prevent hooliganism during the Holi Festival which will be

celebrated on 4th March, 2026.

The students may complain about any such untoward incident, misbehavior etc. to any one
of the Committee members so that the same could be strictly dealt with. Anyone who is
found to be indulging in such acts of indiscipline and causing harassment, especially for
girl students would be subjected to strict disciplinary action under the provision of
University Ordinances, and the Sexual Harassment of Women at Work Place Act-2013.

S.No. Name Contact No. Email ID

1. Dr. Ashish Singh 9315185826 ashish.singh@sbs.du.ac.in

2. Ms. Garima Yadav 9953224714 garima.yadav@sbs.du.ac.in

i Dr. Vikram Singh 9782552222 vikramsingh@sbs.du.ac.in

4, Mr. Shashank Patel 8882066660 shashankpatel@sbs.du.ac.in
Ms. Ritam Gupta 9999024911 ritam.gupta@sbs.du.ac.in

5. Dr. Gourav Nain 9891651010 gouravnain@sbs.du.ac.in

6. Dr. Pragya Nayyar 9811700367 pragyanayyarneemadan@sbs.du.ac.in

7 Ms. Sandhya 8851266005 sandhya.sbsc@sbs.du.ac.in

8. Ms. Mehak Nagrani 6396946036 2024.5695@sbs.du.ac.in
(Student Member)

9. Mr. Utsav Sharma 8882644008 utsav.20230622@sbs.du.ac.in
(Student Member)

(Prof. Arun Kumar Attree)
Principal
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